Food Processing_; Tools

Scan. Order. Done.

Details on page A1.

Shovel
E9549

Hand Scoop Food Hoe
F8440

Bench Scraper
F8460

E4127 Mixing Paddle
F9104

High Temp
Scraper
38Y586

Hygienic

Rake
3LFF6

Color-Coded Hygienic Food Processing Tools

Conveniently designed to use within a color-coded system. Hygienic design, cleaning efficiency,
and color-coding feature helps reduce the risk of cross contamination and improve productivity.

= Chemical- and corrosion-resistant

Description

Hygienic Plastic Shovels, 1-Pc. Design

37 Yainx14inx 11in

38" x 14" x 11"

42inx17inx14in

42"'x17inx14in

42" x 17" x 14"

37 V2in x 14" x 11" Metal Detectable

42 in x 17" x 14" Metal Detectable

D-Handle, 11" Blade

D-Handle, 121%" Blade

Dual Grips, 14" Blade

Sieve Shovel, 45in x 12 4 in x 13 2 in

Hand Scoops

Small Hand Scoop

Mini Hand Scoop, 16 0z

Small Hand Scoop, 32 0z

Mega Scoop Dipper, 128 0z

Mega Scoop

Small Scoop, Metal Detectable

Large Scoop, Metal Detectable

Food Hoe

11"x 8"

Mixing Paddles & Paddle Scrapers

With Holes, 40" x 13"

With Holes, 52 in x 13 in

Without Holes, 40" x 13"

Without Holes, 52 in x 9 in’"

Without Holes, 52" x 13"

Stiff, Without Holes, 412" x 6"

Flexible, Without Holes, 472" x 6"

Floor Scrapers

Nylon Blade, 7 in x 10 V4 in

Stainless Steel Blade, 7 in x 10 4 in

Hand Scrapers

Stainless Steel Hand Scraper, 8 7 in x 1 2 in

Stainless Steel Hand Scraper, 8 7 in x 3 in

Large Hand Scraper, 9 ¥ in x 4 ¥4 in
Small Hand Scraper, 8 in x 3 in
Small Hand Scraper, 7 % in x 3 in

Small Hand Scraper, 8 in x 3 in

8 in x 3 in Metal Detectable

9 % in x 4.4" Metal Detectable

Mini Bench Scraper 52" x 312"

Mini Bench Scraper 5%4" x 3 % in

Mini Bench Scraper 5 4 in x 3 % in

Mini Bench Scraper 5%" x 3%" Metal Detectable
Bench Scraper 872" x 5 V4 in

Bench Scraper 8 ¥2in x 5 V4 in

814" x 5" Metal Detectable

»CHOOSE:
Color

Pink, Orange, Purple, Black, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow
Brown, Lime Green, Gray
Purple, Green, Blue, Red,Pwrllite, Yellow, Black, Orange
in

Brown, Lime Green, Gray
Blue, Green, Gray, Red
Blue, Green, Red, Gray

Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White

Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White

Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow
White

Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple
Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Purple, Brown, Lime Green, Gray
Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Purple, Brown, Lime Green, Gray
Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange
Orange, Green, Red, White, Yellow, Blue
Red, Gray, Green, Blue
Green, Blue, Gray, Red

Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow

Blue, Red, Yellow, Green, White
Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow
White, Blue, Green, Yellow, Red
Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Purple
Red, Green, Gray, Blue
Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White
Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White

Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black
Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black

Brown, Lime Green, Gray, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple, Black
Brown, Lime Green, Gray, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple, Black
Purple, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black, Orange
Brown, LinF1,g Green, Gray

ink
Orange, Purple, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black
Brown, Gray
Lime Green
Gray, Green, Blue, Red
Green, Blue, Red, Gray
Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow
Pink, Orange, Purple
Brown, Lime Green, Gray
Green, Red, Blue, Gray
Purple, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange
Brown, Lime Green, Gray
Green, Red, Blue, Gray

High Temp Scraper Up to 465°F, 476" x 9%4" Blue
Fork and Rake

Hygienic Fork 10%2" x 10%2" x 49" White
Hygienic Rake 772" x 8" White
Tubs and Undercarriages

Lid for Large-Volume Color-Coded Modular Tub White
Carts - Polyethylene 4 ¥ in x 32 in x 56 in

Lid for Large-Volume Color-Coded Modular Tub White
Carts - Polyethylene 1 % in x 27 in x 47 in

Angled Dump Tub - Polyethylene 21 %4 in x 32 in x 54 ¥ in White
Transport Storage Tub - Polyethylene 21 % in x 32 in x 54 2 in White
Stacking and Nesting Tote Tub - Plastic White
Lid for Tote Tub - Plastic White
Pallet for Tote Tub - Plastic White

Dumping-Style Hopper Undercarriage -
Steel 19 Y8 in x 27 Yain x 41 Y& in

Low Hopper Undercarriage - Steel 8 78 in x 26 7 in x 40 ¥4 in —

Dumping-Style Hopper Undercarriage - Stainless
Steel 19 Y8in x 27 Y4 in x 41 Y& in

Low Hopper Undercarriage - Steel 9 % in x 21 % in x 42 2 in —
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Find even MORE on Grainger.com®

Floor Scraper
F8431

Hopper Tub
4LMJ3

REMCO Vikan.

PRODUCTS

Std.
FDA Cu_mpliam

FDA Compliant

FDA Compliant
FDA Compliant

FDA Compliant

FDA Compliant
FDA Compliant

FDA Compliant

FDA Compliant

FDA, USDA

FDA and USDA Approved

FDA and USDA Approved

FDA and USDA Approved

FDA and USDA Approved
USDA

FDA Compliant

Brand

Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Vikan

Vikan

Remco
Vikan

Vikan
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco

Remco

Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Vikan

Vikan

Remco
Vikan

Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco

Vikan
Vikan

Remco

Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco

Remco
Remco
Remco
Remco

Item
No.

F9120
F3120
E9549
E9549
E9549
E4433
E4434
H1590
H1589
H1594
31CF42

J5331
G3975
F8523
F8440
E4131
E4439
E4440

E4127

E9385
F9104
E9386
F9103
E4436
H1595
H1596

F8431
F8432

45452
J5453
F8986
F8986
F9102
F3102
F9102
F3102
E4437
E4438
H1593
H1593
H1593
G3976
F8460
F8460
G3977
38Y586

4EY29
3LFF6

ALMJ4

4LMK1

4LMJ3
ALMJ8
4LMK3
4LMK4
4LMK5

ALMJS
4LMJ7
4LMJ6
4LMK2
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