

Vikan_®







REMCO

Color-Coded Hygienic Food Processing Tools

• Chemical- and corrosion-resistant

Conveniently designed to use within a color-coded system. Hygienic design, cleaning efficiency, and color-coding feature helps reduce the risk of cross contamination and improve productivity.

Description	► CHOOSE: Color	Std.	Brand	Item No.
ygienic Plastic Shovels, 1-Pc. Design				
37 ½ in x 14 in x 11 in 38" x 14" x 11"	Pink, Orange, Purple, Black, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow		Remco	F9120
58 X 14 X 11	Brown, Lime Green, Gray	FDA Compliant	Remco	F9120 E9549
42 in x 17 in x 14 in	Purple, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black, Orange Pink		Remco Remco	E9549
12" x 17 in x 14 in 12" x 17" x 14"	Brown, Lime Green, Gray	FDA Compliant	Remco	E9549
37 ½ in x 14" x 11" Metal Detectable	Rlue Green Grav Red	— —	Remco	E4433
42 in x 17" x 14" Metal Detectable	Blue, Green, Red, Gray Blue, Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow	_	Remco	E4434
42 in x 17" x 14" Metal Detectable D-Handle, 11" Blade	Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White		Vikan	H1590
D-Handle, 121/9" Blade	Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White	_	Vikan	H1589
Dual Grips, 14" Blade	Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow	_	Remco	H1594
Dual Grips, 14" Blade Sieve Shovel, 45 in x 12 ½ in x 13 ½ in	White	_	Vikan	31CF42
and Scoops				
Small Hand Scoop	Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Purple, Brown, Lime Green, Gray	_	Vikan	J5331
Mini Hand Scoop, 16 oz	Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Purple, Brown, Lime Green, Gray		Remco	G3975
Small Hand Scoop, 32 oz	Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Purple, Brown, Lime Green, Gray Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange Orange, Green, Red, White, Yellow, Blue		Remco	F8523
Mega Scoop Dipper, 128 oz	Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange		Remco	F8440
Mega Scoop	Orange, Green, Red, White, Yellow, Blue		Remco	E4131
Small Scoop, Metal Detectable	Red, Gray, Green, Blue		Remco	E4439
arge Scoop, Metal Detectable	Green, Blue, Gray, Red		Remco	E4440
ood Hoe	Dive Overe Red White Velley		D	E4467
11" x 8"	Blue, Green, Red, White, Yellow		Remco	E4127
lixing Paddles & Paddle Scrapers With Holes, 40" x 13"	Diug Dad Valley Creen White		Damas	E9385
With Holes, 52 in x 13 in	Blue, Red, Yellow, Green, White Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow		Remco	F9104
With Holes, 52 in x 13 in Without Holes, 40" x 13"	White, Blue, Green, Yellow, Red		Remco Remco	E9386
Without Holes, 52 in x 9 in"			Remco	F9103
Without Holes, 52 ii X 9 iii Without Holes, 52" x 13"			Remco	E4436
Stiff, Without Holes, 4½" x 6"	Red, Green, Gray, Blue		Vikan	H1595
Flexible, Without Holes, 4½" x 6"	Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White Green, Blue, Red, Yellow, White		Vikan	H1596
loor Scrapers	Groon, Dide, rica, Tollow, Willie		VIRGII	111030
Nylon Blade 7 in v 10 1/4 in	Green Rive Red White Vellow Rlack	_	Remco	F8431
Vylon Blade, 7 in x 10 ¼ in Stainless Steel Blade, 7 in x 10 ¼ in	Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black		Vikan	F8432
and Scrapers	droom, blue, riou, wrinte, remow, bluek		VIII	10402
Stainless Steel Hand Scraner 8 % in x 1 ½ in	Brown, Lime Green, Gray, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple, Black Brown, Lime Green, Gray, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple, Black	FDA Compliant	Remco	J5452
Stainless Steel Hand Scraper, 8 ½ in x 1 ½ in Stainless Steel Hand Scraper, 8 ½ in x 3 in	Brown, Lime Green, Gray, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Orange, Purple, Black	FDA Compliant	Remco	J5453
	Purple, Pink, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black, Orange	_	Remco	F8986
_arge Hand Scraper, 9 1/5 in x 4 1/4 in	Brown, Lime Green, Gray	FDA Compliant	Remco	F8986
Small Hand Scraper, 8 in x 3 in	Pink	_	Remco	F9102
	Orange, Purple, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Black		Remco	F9102
Small Hand Scraper, 7 ⅓ in x 3 in	Brown, Gray	FDA Compliant	Remco	F9102
Small Hand Scraper, 8 in x 3 in	Lime Green	FDA Compliant	Remco	F9102
3 in x 3 in Metal Detectable	Gray, Green, Blue, Red		Remco	E4437
9 ¾ in x 4.4" Metal Detectable	Green, Blue, Red, Gray	_	Remco	E4438
Mini Bench Scraper 5½" x 3½"	Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow	_	Remco	H1593
Mini Bench Scraper 51/4" x 3 % in	Pink, Orange, Purple		Remco	H1593
Mini Bench Scraper 5 ¼ in x 3 % in Mini Bench Scraper 5½" x 3½" Metal Detectable	Brown, Lime Green, Gray	FDA Compliant	Remco	H1593
Vini Bench Scraper 5½" x 3½" Metal Detectable	Green, Red, Blue, Gray		Remco	G3976
Bench Scraper 8½" x 5 ¼ in	Purple, Green, Blue, Red, White, Yellow, Pink, Orange		Remco	F8460
Bench Scraper 8 ½ in x 5 ¼ in B½" x 5" Metal Detectable	Brown, Lime Green, Gray	FDA Compliant	Remco	F8460
31/2" X 5" Metai Detectable	Green, Red, Blue, Gray		Remco	G3977
High Temp Scraper Up to 465°F, 4½6" x 9¾"	Blue		Remco	38Y586
ork and Rake	W/-ia-	EDA LICOA	\ (!)	AFVOO
hygienic Fork 10½" x 10½" x 49"	White	FDA, USDA	Vikan	4EY29
lýgienic Rake 7½" x 8"	White		Vikan	3LFF6
ubs and Undercarriages Lid for Large-Volume Color-Coded Modular Tub				
Lid for Large-Volume Color-Coded Modular Tub Carts - Polyethylene 4 ¼ in x 32 in x 56 in	White	FDA and USDA Approved	_	4LMJ4
Lid for Large-Volume Color-Coded Modular Tub		•••		
carts - Polyethylene 1 ¾ in x 27 in x 47 in	White	FDA and USDA Approved	Remco	4LMK1
Janus - 1 Organiyidild 1 74 ili X 27 ili X 47 ili Angled Dumn Tuh - Delivethylene 21 3/1 in v 22 in v 5/1 1/1 in	White	FDA and USDA Approved	Remco	4LMJ3
Angled Dump Tub - Polyethylene 21 ¾ in x 32 in x 54 ½ in Transport Storage Tub - Polyethylene 21 ¾ in x 32 in x 54 ½ is Stacking and Nesting Tote Tub - Plastic	in White	EDA and HCDA Approved	Remco	4LMJ8
riansport storage 100 - Fullyethyletic 21 74 iii X 32 iii X 34 72 Stacking and Macting Tota Tub - Plactic	White	FDA and USDA Approved USDA	Remco	4LMK3
		FDA Compliant	Remco	4LMK4
LIU IUI IUIC IUU - FIASIIU Pallat for Tota Tub - Diactic	White	FDA GUITIPIIATIL		4LMK5
-aliet für füte führ - Mastiti Dumning-Style Honner Undercarriage -	Wille		Remco	
2tool 10 16 in v 27 16 in v 41 16 in	_	_	Remco	4LMJ5
Pallet for Tote Tub - Plastic Dumping-Style Hopper Undercarriage - Steel 19 % in x 27 ¼ in x 41 % in Own Hopper Undercarriage - Own Hopper Undercarriage - Steel 8 % in x 26 % in x 40 ¼ in Dumping-Style Hopper Undercarriage - Stainless			Remco	4LMJ7
Jumning-Style Honner Undergarriage - Stainless	·			
Samping Style Hopper Undervallage - Stalliess	<u>—</u>	_	Remco	4LMJ6
Steel 19 ½ in x 27 ¼ in x 41 ½ in Low Hopper Undercarriage - Steel 9 ¾ in x 21 ¼ in x 42 ½ in	_		Remco	4LMK

1402